rA

FTSE
FTSEA
FTSEM
FTSES

NEON AENONAZ
XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.ETLE.Y.

X.A.A Acikteg

D|KAgigipo
889.17

b
v
7
0

372.80 @ -0.99
852.60 -0.85
912.69 @ 0.96

195.81

AvODIKEG
2T10BEPES

FTASE109
FTBAN109
EEEK109
BIOX109
ALPHA109
SIDE109
BOC109
ATE109
ELTEX109
ETE109
EUROB109
EXAE109
TT109
HTO109
INLOT109
INTRK109
MARFB109
MIG109
MYTIL109

OPAP109
PPC109

GEK109
TITK109
TPEIR109

EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/IJPY
EUR/CHF
EUR/AUD
EUR/CAD

BIOXK

AEH
EEEK
EABA

ABE
ABENIP
AIOAK
AKPIT
ANKAT
AAKO
AAMY
AAZIN
ANAPO
ANEK
ANEN
ANENO
AZKO
ATEK
ATT
AXON
BAAK

>uv.Tdipog
67,759,891 €

0
\
T
\
\
T
\
0
\
\
\
\
T
T
0
\
T
T
T
\
\
T
{

Kivhon MeToxwv
138

2,827,591 €

Kwdikdg |D| KAgioiuo |MeT.%

YwnA.

379.85
867.6
917.65

NAPATQrA
Hu. Oykog
369.75 @ -0.88 5,646
0.00 0.00 0
14.10 -0.14 143
3.28 3.80 20
2.01 -8.64 3,348
2.34 -2.50 31
1.18 15! 977
0.59 -4.84 306
1.83 0.00 30
3.02 -4.13 5,716
181 -3.72 2,475
3.83 -1.54 180
114 -7.32 603
4.09 5.96 2,511
0.89 11.25 1,277
0.00 0.00 0
0.28 -3.45 183
0.30 3.45 367
3.53 0.28 251
8.61 2.50 749
5.49 -0.90 712
1.22 -3.94 87
12.84 1.82 29
0.59 -1.67 1,648

XapnA.
877.18
367.80
841.31
887.37

193.05

STHPIOY #
STHPIOY T

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN (EUR)

2uv.Tlipog
67,759,891

59,156,478
66,637,694
5,775,077
1,706,140

Xwpig Makéta

XapnA.

366.00
0.00
14.02
3.24
1.97
2.30
1.12
0.59
1.82
2.99
i1N75)
3.78
1.07
3.75
0.80
0.00
0.28
0.28
3.45
8.14
5.26
1.20
12.71
0.58

IZOTIMIEZ NOMIZMATQON

{ 1.4362 @ -0.31
0 0.8806 @ 0.00
T 11101 @ 0.10
y 1.1461 -0.04
4 1.3738 @ -0.19
| 1.4143 -0.59

FEKTEPN {

\
0
T

EANAKTC T
EAME
ETE
EYAMNX
EYAAN
EYMNMPO

PR R

— D¢« 0 oo Do« o« «

0.69
0.18
2.00
1.62
3.44
0.60
3.20
1.23
5.46
14.20
1.19
1.86
5.22
3.01
3.54
3.28
4.72

0.20
1.09
0.51
2.57
0.34
0.47
0.50
0.94
0.17
2.00
0.53
0.24
0.56
0.49
0.21
0.33

Kwdikdg |D| KAgioiuo |MeT.%

-4.76
-7.63
0.00
6.20
6.25
-4.08
0.00
-1.05
6.25
0.00
0.00
-7.69
0.00
-5.77
5.00

-17.86

2,050
30,190
3,302
0
1
19,663
3,943
0
2,755
74,192

O Tun [ Mer%] Xaunh |

1.4357 1.4475

0.8795 0.8835

110.61 111.63

1.1435 1.1518

1.3727 1.3828

1.4142 1.4281

Hu. Oykog YwnA.
2.99 47,114 0.70
0.00 80,469 0.19
-9.09 3,879,984  2.23
0.62 18,260 1.62
SIN5) 9,540 3.56
-1.64 | 401,915 0.63
-0.31 61,144 3.30
-0.81 290,644 1.27
-0.73 = 922,800 5.60
0.00 121,649 14.46
0.85 5,355 1.22
1.64 139,730 1.90
-0.57 51,467 5.29
-4.75 1 5,112,894 3.24
-2.75 2,108 3.59
0.61 7,251 3.30
-1.87 13,661 4.83

0.20
1.20
0.00
2.57
0.34
0.48
0.00
0.95
0.19
0.00
0.00
0.25
0.56
0.53
0.21
0.33

64,932,300 €

Yok
377.75
0.00
14.32
3.28
2.24
2.39
1.19
0.62
1.85
3.23
1.96
3.90
1.22
4.09
0.91
0.00
0.30
0.30
3.60
8.75
5.61
1.29
12.99
0.60

Mpony.KA.
1.4406
0.8806
110.89
1.1466
1.3764
1.4227

0.66
0.18
2.00
1.55
3.40
0.59
3.20
1.18
5.25
14.01
1.18
1.76
5.11
3.01
3.50
3.21
4.72

0.20
1.07
0.00
2.57
0.32
0.45
0.00
0.88
0.15
0.00
0.00
0.24
0.56
0.48
0.19
0.32

910

900

890

870

TitAog

Méuttn 25 Auy 2011

FENIKO> AEIKTHY

[0
(L}

N
©
e

4

E> ME THN MEFA/\YTEPH ANOA

m—

0.89
? 0.22
T 012
T 039
T 109
T 014
T 098
T o017
T 034
T 257

T

EIKONA ZYNEAPIATHZ

12. 66 5 118 574 0 79 0.90
10.00 78,880 0.20 0.24
9.09 15,572 0.11 0.12
8.33 11,186 0.37 0.39
7.92 4,248 0.91 111
7.69 21,163 0.12 0.14
6.52 888,245 0.83 1.01
6.25 74,192 0.15 0.19
6.25 19,663 0.32 0.34
6.20 1 2.57 2.57
METOXEZ ME TON MEFAAYTEPO TZIPO
Met.% Tlipog XaunA YwnA
-4.75 = 15709031 3.01 3.24
2.26 = 12272165 8.21 8.78
-9.09 8045738 2.00 2.23
-0.73 5013718 5.25 5.60
12.66 = 4223900 0.79 0.90
-5.64 = 3695021 1.78 1.97
4.10 3501131 3.76 4.08
0.00 2074471 1.13 1.19
0.00 1727870 14.01 14.46
0.00 1513377 0.58 0.62

O 0 O 5 D — >
=
oe]
B

METOXE> ME THN METAAYTEPH MTOYH
XaunA| YwnA

Tithog
MAZAN
ABE
MOXA
NOIrox
EYBPK
XATZK
DINTO
SIENZ
AIXO
>APAN

Tithog

{
2
{
2
{
2

{
2
{

T
0.20

Met.%
-20.00

2.0ykog
41,997

0.23 -17.86 2,050 0.23 | 0.26
0.75  -17.58 29,689 0.73 = 0.85
0.33 -15.38 950 0.32 ' 0.36
0.23 -14.81 2,000 023 0.23
0.06 -14.29 5,840 0.06 = 0.07
0.21 -12.50 1,700 0.20 @ 0.22
0.16 -11.11 61,582 0.16 @ 0.17
1.19 -10.53 2,410 110 124
0.94 -9.62 35 0.94 094
METOXEZ ME TON MEFAAYTEPO OrKO
TiuA Mer.%| Z.0Oykog | XaunA| YwnA
0.89 12.66 5118574 = 0.79  0.90
3.01 -4.75 5112894 3.01 324
2.00 -9.09 3879984 = 2.00 223
0.29 0.00 2879625 | 0.28 @ 0.30
0.60 0.00 2529575 @ 0.58 0.62
1.84 -5.64 = 2005963 | 1.78 @ 1.97
1.15 0.00 1789685 113 119
0.28 0.00 1577438 0.27 = 0.29
8.59 2.26 1453325 8.21 878
1.13 -6.61 1037986 111 1.25

XAG/USD
XAU/USD
XPD/USD
XPT/USD

EYPQB
EXAE
INAOT
KYMNP
NAMAA
MAP®B
METK
Mir
MOH
MMEAA
MYTIA
ONO
OAIN
ONAnM
OTE
MNEIP
MAAIZ

BIOKA
BIOZK
BIOT
BIX
BOzYZ
BYTE
BQBO
FANAZ
FEBKA
FEA
AAIOZ
AION
AIXO
AOMIK
AOYPO
APOME
APOYK

40.16
| 1735.67
T 751.50
T 1810.70

1.26
-1.32
0.97
0.47

TIMEEZ METAAAQON

38.76
1702.53
746.25
1790.00

40.41

Silver / $

1766.51 Gold / $
753.25 | Palladium
1829.00  Platinium

MEIrAAH KE®AAAIOMOIHZH

Kwdikdég| D| KAcioiyo |MeT.% Hu. Oykog YwnA.
1.84 -5.64 = 2,005,963 1.97

I 3.86 -1.03 149,896 3.93
T 089 12.66 5,118,574 0.90
0 115 0.00 @ 1,789,685 1.19
0 319 0.00 4,109 3.22
0 029 0.00 @ 2,879,625 0.30
0 6.25 0.00 11,747 6.38
0 028 0.00 @ 1,577,438 0.29
) 6.59 217 66,599 6.63
T 398 5.01 127,952 3.98
T| 356 0.56 179,504 3.62
L 948 -0.42 3,336 9.70
v 961 -0.52 3,807 9.90
T 859 2.26 1,453,325 8.78
T 4.06 4.10 880,083 4.08
0 0.60 0.00 2,529,575 0.62
T 459 2.00 140 4.59

MEZAIA & MIKPH KEQAAAIOMOIHZH

0 033 0.00 0 0.00
0 0.06 0.00 1,665 0.06
T 012 9.09 15,572 0.12
0 074 0.00 0 0.00
0 122 0.00 0 0.00
T 042 2.44 50 0.42
L 047 -4.08 256,766 0.50
0 033 0.00 250 0.33
0 0.26 0.00 15,146 0.26
{012 -7.69 15,500 0.12
T 584 2.46 55 5.84
T 098 6.52 888,245 1.01
{ 119 @ -10.53 2,410 1.24
0 061 0.00 8,256 0.64
0 0.89 0.00 0 0.00
T 019 5.56 8,964 0.19
0 0.35 0.00 0 0.00

1.78
3.78
0.79
1.13
3.19
0.28
6.24
0.27
6.32
3.79
3.46
9.30
9.30
8.21
3.76
0.58
4.58

0.00
0.05
0.11
0.00
0.00
0.42
0.45
0.33
0.24
0.11
5.27
0.83
1.10
0.58
0.00
0.17
0.00

AeikTng
DJ
COMPX
FTSE 100
DAX
CAC40
NIKKEI

Kwdikég

DOrKPT

EBZ
EBPO®
EAPIN
EKTEP
EABE
EArEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA
EASTP
EATK
EATON
EAY®
ENIAK
EXYMB
ETEM
EYBPK

y
0

o« «

A

0

I e D e R e e e s

ZENA XPHMATIZTHPIA (17:30)

Twn
11,207.00
1,165.74
5,205.85
5,543.63
3,115.52
8,772.36

KAgioiyo
2.65
2.36
1.90

12.78
6.70
1.13
0.26
7.50
313!
8.10

0.97
0.30
1.03
0.39
0.64
0.49
1.09
1.31
19.95
0.63
1.69
0.60
0.28
0.37
2.48
0.32
0.23

1.04
-9.09
4.04
8.33
4.92
2.08
7.92
3.15
-2.01
1.61
0.00
-4.76
-3.45
571
0.00
3.23
-14.81

20,169
1,225
1,230
11,186
950
6,200
4,248
14,040
8,741
7,775
0
6,055
3,725
21,722
200
5,516
2,000

Met.% Ov.AgikTn
-1.00 DJ Industrial
-1.01 S&P 500
1.49 London
-2.42 German Index
-0.77 Paris
1.54 Nikkei
MeTr.% | Hu.Oykog | YwnA.
-1.12 1,000 2.68
1.29 21,314 241
6.15 26,396 1.90
0.95 35,851 13.07
-2.05 622 6.75
-6.61 1,037,986 @ 1.25
-3.70 198,268 0.28
-2.09 8,521 7.79
3.12 49,202 3.38
0.00 47,263 8.15

0.34
1.03
0.39
0.65
0.50
111
1.32
20.89
0.66
0.00
0.63
0.29
0.37
2.48
0.34
0.23

0.30
0.94
0.37
0.59
0.48
0.91
1.23
19.80
0.60
0.00
0.59
0.26
0.35
2.48
0.31
0.23




MEZAIA & MIKPH KE®AAAIOMNOIHZH

Kwdik6¢ [DO] KAeiowo[Mer.% | HuOwoc | YWnA. [D] KAeioo[Mer.% | HuOwoc | YwnA _ XounA. | .
EYMIK [0 040 | 000 8922 | 0.0 036 |[roroz ! 033 | -15.38 950 036 | 032 [[PEB T 066 0.70 | 0.65
EYPOM (T 035 | 294 | 3950 | 035 032 ||[AOYAH || 134 | -074 141,775 | 1.48 130 |[PIAKE [0 225 0.00 | 0.00
E®TZI [0 047 | 000 1549 & 047 044 |[AYK 0 082 | 000 16,875 086 | 079 [|ZAKA 1 0.42 045 041
IASQ ||| 088 | -330 9282 | 092 087 |[MAGIO '!| 034 | -556 5420 036 | 033 [|ZANYO [0 0.07 0.00 | 0.00
IATP || 033 | -571 35323 035 033 |[MEBA 0| 085 | 0.00 1,320 085 | 083 [|ZAPAN I 094 0.94 094
IKTIN |{| 087 | -333 | 36615 0.90 083 |[MENTI |T| 18 | 391 11 1.86 163 |[zEAO || 043 047 | 043
INYAA || 044 | 222 1450 | 0.44 044 |[MEPKO T| 585 | 0.86 2 585 | 585 [|ZENTP [T o021 021 019
IMOE  |{| 013 | -7.14 | 30505 | 0.15 013 |[MIrPE | {| 211 | -8.26 30 211 211 |[zIaMA 1] 0.69 071 | 0.67
INKAT || 046 | -417 29025 050 045 |[MIN 0| 122 | 0.00 0 000 | 000 [|zIENT I 016 017 | 0.16
INTEK [0/ 079 | 0.00 0 0.00 000 |[MAT 0o 228 | 000 | 34111 2.28 225 ||ZnEIE (o 135 0.00 | 0.00
INTET [T 042 | 244 600 0.42 039 |[MONTA 0| 026 | 0.00 447 027 | 024 |[|zm 0 036 0.00 | 0.00
INTKA [T 028 | 3.70 | 601,660  0.29 027 |[MOTO 0| 060 | 0.00 0 000 | 000 [|ZINT [T 014 014 | 012
KAGH |0 330 | 0.0 10 3.30 330 |[MOYZK 0| 024 | 0.00 0 000 | 000 [|znPI 0 034 036 | 0.33
KAMN |l 0.90 | -816 | 14,990 | 1.00 089 |[MOXA 1| 075 | -17.58 | 29,689 085 | 073 [lznyP |1 042 042 | 0.40
KANAK || 123 | -465 983 1.33 117 ||[MAOKA 0 0.8 | 0.00 9,429 008 | 007 [[zoA 0 121 121 | 121
KAPTZ || 196 | -151 8,356 1.99 188 [|MAONA 0 047 | 0.00 0 000 | 000 [|zoAK [T 0.98 0.99 | 0.95
KEKP 150 345 5284 | 150 131 [mATk ! 058 | -1.69 @ 2,300 058 = 057 [[TBANK 0 004 0.04 | 0.04
KEMEN |0 0.82 | 0.00 0 0.00 000 |[NAKAZ (0| 064 | 0.00 0 000 | 000 [|TzKA [0 0.3 0.00 | 0.00
KAEM 0 094 | 000 2000 & 0094 094 |[NAYA 0| 043 | 0.00 0 000 | 000 [|TPASTO L 0.72 073 | 072
KAM [l 041 | -2.38 | 6540 | 042 041 |[NAYT 0| 023 | 0.00 100 023 | 023 [|TzOYK [T 022 024 | 0.20
KMOA [T 061 | 517 111 0.61 057 |[NHP 0 056 | 000 @ 48520 058 | 055 [|dIEP 1 012 014 012
KOPAE |{| 019 | -952 | 3,000 | 020 019 |[NIOYE 1| 032 | -303 | 12,465 035 | 030 [|#INTO (I 021 022 | 0.20
KOPPEX T 388 | 026 17,829 & 3.95 352 |[EYAK 1| 018 | 526 2,000 018 | 018 [|®AEZO | 8.42 842 838
KOYAA [0 045 | 0.00 0 0.00 000 |[EYAn 0| 045 | 0.00 0 000 | 000 [l®oPe I 030 032 | 0.30
KOYEZ ||| 085 | -1.16 57,820  0.87 083 |[OAYMT || 144 58 3,041 1.49 141 |[XAIRE | T 0.98 098 | 0.98
KPEKA ||| 044 | -435 | 7550 | 044 042 |[OTOEA {| 125 | -0.79 = 3,360 125 116 |[XAKOP 0/ 071 0.74 | 0.70
KPETA [T 136 | 303 5842 1.38 119 [[PAP 0 030 | 0.0 5,000 030 030 |[xATzK [ 0.06 0.07 | 0.06
KPI 0/ 070 | 0.00 0 0.00 000 |[NAPN 1| 028 | -345 84,309 030 | 027 [IXKPAN [0 1.00 0.00 | 0.00
KTHAA [T 028 | 370 @ 1800 & 028 028 |[NAZAA 1| 020 | -20.00 41,997 023 | 020

KYPIO ||| 052 | -877 | 13340 & 053 046 |[NETPO ' {| 214 | 573 3910 2.20 2.06

KYPM T 047 | 444 8055 | 048 047 |[NAA@ T 043 | 488 | 17,854 044 | 042

AABI T 031 | 333 | 14445 | 032 030 |[NAAKP (U] 345 | 171 90 345 | 345

AANAK 0 062 | 0.00 0 0.00 000 |[APA 0 015 | 000 | 17,010 015 | 012

AEBK 0/ 039 | 0.00 0 0.00 000 |[nPO 1| 029 | -333 | 406,600 | 0.30 | 0.27

AEBM 0 035 | 0.00 0 0.00 000 |[nPO® 0 033 | 0.00 1,680 033 | 0.30

ABAN 1| 019 | -500 | 3800 | 0.19 019 |[n=YsT [0/ 013 | 0.00 0 000 | 0.00

AIKON XPHMATIZTHPIAKON XAPAKTHPIZTIKON
KAGHMEPINH QPIAIA AIANPArMATEYZH EBAOMAAIAIA QPIAIA AIANPATMATEYZH

AXTHP 1.98 -1.98 11,080 1.99 AAAK 0 11.70 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
BIOT T 012 9.09 15,572 0.12 0.11 AAAIT O 6.15 0.00 0 0.00 = 0.00
I'TE {049 -2.00 5,590 0.50 0.46 AGHNA | 0 0.37 0.00 0 0.00  0.00
ZAMIMA 0 536 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 AITAK O 7.60 0.00 0 0.00 = 0.00
HPAK T 3.32 0.61 3,644 3.47 3.21 ATTIKA | O 0.30 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
INOIZ {013 -7.14 500 0.13 0.13 EAAZK 0 13.50 0.00 0 0.00 = 0.00
NAMWA 0 18.65 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 EAMMI | 0 0.55 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
MINOA T 2.60 1.56 4,963 2.68 2.50 EMMN 0 1.76 0.00 0 0.00 = 0.00
NEP 0 025 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 IONA 0  14.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
NPEZT I 7.69 -0.13 20 7.69 7.69 KAPEA (0  59.01 0.00 0 0.00 = 0.00
SEAMK ' 0.24 -7.69 100 0.24 0.24 NIKAZ 0 1.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

ATPAZT 0 0.90 0.00 0 KPHTON ' 0 NTOKXO | 0 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00
ENBI 0 245 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 MAZOM 0 1.44 0.00 25 1.44 1.44 OPAOPA | 0 2.86 0.00 0 0.00 = 0.00
ENTEP 0 0.97 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 NTOIMAE 0 2.08 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
EMZIA 0 0.58 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 onTPON 0 1.27 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
EX 0 3.30 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 NEP® 0 252 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

KAGHMEPINH QPIAIA AIANIPATMATEYZH EBAOMAAIAIA QPIAIA AIAMTPATMATEYZH

0 0.00 9424 EAOK | 0 0.26 0 0 0 0
ATKPI 0/ 0.33 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 NEQPX 0 0.19 0.00 730 0.20 0.18 EYPQZ 0 0.05 0 0 0 0
AATEK 0 0.04 0.00 10000 0.04 0.04 NTPIAPT 0 0.12 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 KEPAA | 0 0.24 0 0 0 0
ATTIK 0 0.04 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 OAKAT 0 0.25 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
BAPI 0 0.52 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 NAM 0 0.65 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
BAPNH 0 0.12 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 MHrAS 0.20 -9.09 280 0.20 0.20
BOX 0 150 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 PINTE 0 0.05 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
AOA 0 018 0.00 6037 0.19 0.18 SATOK 0 0.08 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
EAPA 0 0.04 0.00 8149 0.04 0.04 TErO 0 025 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
EABIO 0 3.70 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 TEKAO 0 0.33 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
EAIX© 0 0.09 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 THAET 0 150 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
HAEA® | 0.5 -6.25 780 0.15 0.15 YAAKO 0 0.23 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
HOA 0 0.75 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
IKONA 0 0.04 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
INNK 0 072 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
KOMM 0 0.07 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
KOYM 0 0.09 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
MAIK 0 011 0.00 22200 0.11 0.10
MAPAK 0 0.30 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
MHXK 0 0.18 0.00 27840 0.18 0.17
MHXM 0 0.14 0.00 13100 0.14 0.13

AIKAIOMATA

FEAA 0 0.01 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




